
Name Scholarship Page

Food for Thought Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/food-for-thought-scholarship/Nr86ppISu

Algonquin College Tuition Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/algonquin-college-tuition-contest/a1MN2pggO4

Campbell-Smith Queer Business Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/campbell-smith-queer-business-scholarship/NjMNeVRgDK

Torchbearer Scholarship for Type Ones https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/torchbearer-scholarship-for-type-ones/NEY7Xi9RHu

Annie Z. Miller Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/annie-z-miller-scholarship/yum30MfJW_

Liam Loquan Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/liam-loquan-scholarship/yhZMpxauxQH

Ken Michel Memorial Scholarship for Carpentry https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ken-michel-memorial-scholarship-for-carpentry/N5x2bzxPhy

Sabic Leadership Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sabic-leadership-scholarship/NTrJ3gm0rK

Pretty Photoshop Actions Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs

C&V INFANTRY BURSARY https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/c-and-v-infantry-bursary/aVMDib3zxj

Somahashi Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/somahashi-scholarship/yEmvTKfHPK

The InvestmentZen $1k Financial Future Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-investmentzen-usd1k-financial-future-scholarship/Nffkl-_Gf

GoTranscript Academic Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gotranscript-academic-scholarship-program/a8LdhXjDf

BURSARIES FOR POSTSECONDARY STUDIES IN FRENCH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bursaries-for-postsecondary-studies-in-french-as-a-second-language/ahgcwobJIK

American Pavilion Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/american-pavilion-scholarship/atHRDjdSA

Got a Spine Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/got-a-spine-scholarship/NjbsHSbpp

The Cover Guy Annual Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-cover-guy-annual-scholarship/yzmkfYV5V

BigSun Athletics Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bigsun-athletics-scholarship/aUZpRDSdx

Novus Biologicals  Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/novus-biologicals-scholarship/NiO3V-8H6

Blitz Sales Software Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/blitz-sales-software-scholarship/yo7fiuH5x

Valour Canada History & Heritage Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/valour-canada-history-and-heritage-scholarship/yU6nqJuVG

KSA Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ksa-scholarship-program/Nj4_eFTXN

Technology Impact Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/technology-impact-awards/auS7q6alf

OYF Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/oyf-memorial-scholarship/ywggChKsN

Annual Shim Law Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/annual-shim-law-scholarship/NmgXFoy1u7

Lift Parts Express Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lift-parts-express-scholarship/aASb8HBMM

AIA and the University of the Aftermarket Foundation (UofAF) Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aia-and-the-university-of-the-aftermarket-foundation-uofaf-scholarship-program/a6nNjn-aY

Four Directions Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/four-directions-scholarships/07JG2AIgN

R&D Systems Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/r-and-d-systems-scholarship/NYVSrVsqe

Bayer CropScience Scholarship for Future Leaders in Agriculture https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bayer-cropscience-scholarship-for-future-leaders-in-agriculture/ylH0ni2Sx

Katherine Lemke Heinrichs Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/katherine-lemke-heinrichs-scholarship/yJrMhOXi7

AGMA Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/agma-foundation-scholarship/N7rha3SRXN

CTAA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ctaa-scholarship/yNT0-ZRyM

AECA Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aeca-scholarships/0brksVspf0

Elgin-St. Thomas Community Foundation Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/elgin-st-thomas-community-foundation-scholarships/yKPWpjgga

Robert Allan Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/robert-allan-memorial-scholarship/y2zFvzgF7

Global Lift Equipment Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/global-lift-equipment-scholarship/N4O2JdPYm

Student Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/student-award/aBX0HAo-L8

Stuck at Prom Scholarship Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/stuck-at-prom-scholarship-contest/N9PGqAoXa

For the Love of Curling Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/for-the-love-of-curling-scholarships/yDszlYBo8

Lilian Forsyth Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lilian-forsyth-scholarship/04WAwFJgy

Medavie Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/medavie-scholarship/0tMiPpo13

CNIB Post Secondary Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cnib-post-secondary-scholarship/yr-Y-Lbj6

CNIB Master's Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cnib-masters-scholarship/arTcHlb_x

Cumberland Health Care Careers Bursary Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cumberland-health-care-careers-bursary-program/NtM3Extqf

Petro-Canada Award for Indigenous Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/petro-canada-award-for-indigenous-students/Numv9qi0u

ERA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/era-scholarship/NCM8AHPTK

Jim Bourque Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jim-bourque-scholarship/aPgftsImfN

Cenovus Indigenous Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cenovus-indigenous-scholarships/azbUrQJHA

The Tamara Gordon Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-tamara-gordon-foundation-scholarship/yCga1Na27

FWIO Provincial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/fwio-provincial-scholarship/ylTB9fln0

Johnson Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/johnson-scholarship-program/a3whspuG3
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Black Business and Professional Association National  Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/black-business-and-professional-association-national-scholarships/a77T8CCHx

Golden Jubilee Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/golden-jubilee-scholarship/0fbh2J2OS

Thomas Family Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/thomas-family-scholarship/aGZG54aS6

LGMA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lgma-scholarship/yTgLoJg-8

Frank J. Richter Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/frank-j-richter-scholarship/augySltKx

The Corporate Culture Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-corporate-culture-scholarship/0tDRR5Y6y

McCall MacBain Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mccall-macbain-scholarships/NbgrNRh2n_

Confident Writers Scholarship Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-contest/yPZkJlcF23

Haywood Hunt & Associates Inc. Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-scholarship/NRtRxBpBG

The Hammock Expert Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-hammock-expert-scholarship-program/NhZ2gaUFJ3

Jeremy Dias Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jeremy-dias-scholarship/yRuiwMfNy

Courtenay Taaffe Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/courtenay-taaffe-memorial-scholarship/N12dKsbEM

Microsoft Tuition Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/microsoft-tuition-scholarship/NNA5Nxvam

Bill 7 Award Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bill-7-award-scholarship/03hwiCCH6

George F. Jones Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/george-f-jones-scholarship/aGMCm4ydA

Education Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/education-scholarships/yIrcdhqGm

WiN-Canada Student Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/win-canada-student-scholarship/abgYHyPLn4

OFA Bursary Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ofa-bursary-program/0I5XDhjnN

2021 TELUS Diversity in Technology Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/2021-telus-diversity-in-technology-scholarship/NVMrbAs0Vy

AAAF Memorial Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aaaf-memorial-bursary/NW4wZx7y0

The ExpressVPN Future of Privacy Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-expressvpn-future-of-privacy-scholarship/ybXE9abBm4

Public Health Bursary Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/public-health-bursary-fund/0LgWDJgQ3

PPPC Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pppc-scholarship-program/0fa9rXKD3

Wholesale Furniture Brokers Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/wholesale-furniture-brokers-scholarship/yNYLPZCMy

First Citizens Fund Student Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/first-citizens-fund-student-bursary/aPg5MFzFJ7

Johnathan Doody Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/johnathan-doody-memorial-scholarship/Nq5fle4mN

LiveBright Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/livebright-scholarship/ND7KkYaz7

BCPVPA Student Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bcpvpa-student-scholarships/aRYgrY7aa

Ivy Panda Video Contest Scholarship for Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ivy-panda-video-contest-scholarship-for-students/ytPsb4mA0

Ignite CHANGE Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ignite-change-scholarship/yeM-N2Vnwu

AES Engineering Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aes-engineering-scholarship/NHvr6IfHx

JCCF Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jccf-essay-contest/yGDqDjH_V

The William Peyton Hubbard Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-william-peyton-hubbard-award/afPS_x4e3

Atlas Shrugged Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/atlas-shrugged-essay-contest/NmXRLVa56

Eero's Memorial Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/eero-s-memorial-fund/0KYEI8ZXa

Hamilton Community Foundation Grants https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hamilton-community-foundation-grants/a8-nM6Ke7

HowToSaveMoney Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/howtosavemoney-scholarship/0bXCsChTs_

SGI Corporate Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sgi-corporate-scholarship/ay8h2j6dK

The Melissa Weekes Business & Marketing Excellence Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-melissa-weekes-business-and-marketing-excellence-scholarship/ahZESPrTIj

Corporate Culture Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/corporate-culture-scholarship/aGEydIaz8

Complete Test Preparation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/complete-test-preparation-scholarship/yDbvHANl7

Canadian Western Agribition Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-western-agribition-scholarship-program/0oKVQE4sa

Flo Hillyard Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/flo-hillyard-memorial-scholarship/ybXVvdIYfy

Scooters N Chairs Presents https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scooters-n-chairs-presents/N7mHUQ4e3

Tuition Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tuition-scholarships/amZ22w1e3

Basilicata Cultural Society Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/basilicata-cultural-society-scholarship/NaMgsGqHV

Eco Garden Future Sustainability Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/eco-garden-future-sustainability-scholarship/0Bg1bcPJnK

Disability Credit Canada Inc. Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/disability-credit-canada-inc-scholarship/0TYpCfOM-8

The Brian Knull Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-brian-knull-memorial-scholarship/NnSxeFdIN

James Lee Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/james-lee-foundation-scholarship/07flxZDu7

Canada Graduate Scholarships-Masterâ€™s Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canada-graduate-scholarships-master-s-program/NwPl0gyM0

Vanier Canada Graduate Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/vanier-canada-graduate-scholarships/NwgKxUpNMy

Science and Law School Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/science-and-law-school-scholarship/Nz7BUZSpa

Tronia Post-Secondary Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tronia-post-secondary-scholarships/0ocelz_Iy

The B. Harper Bull Scholarship Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-b-harper-bull-scholarship-awards/yMwHDsCef

Distance 360 Education Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-scholarship/NYvuF3kD3

Gillis Purcell Memorial Journalism Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gillis-purcell-memorial-journalism-scholarship/aPg-1Ctbl3

Horatio Alger Canadian Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-canadian-scholarships/ygaPZSxKV
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https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/science-and-law-school-scholarship/Nz7BUZSpa
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tronia-post-secondary-scholarships/0ocelz_Iy
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-b-harper-bull-scholarship-awards/yMwHDsCef
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-scholarship/NYvuF3kD3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gillis-purcell-memorial-journalism-scholarship/aPg-1Ctbl3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-canadian-scholarships/ygaPZSxKV


Horatio Alger National Entrepreneurial Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-national-entrepreneurial-scholarships/aXro9a6K6

Live Your Dream Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/live-your-dream-awards/yPZSDBh54A

Mattinson Scholarship Program for Students with Disabilities https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mattinson-scholarship-program-for-students-with-disabilities/y6ec_pax0

7shifts Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/7shifts-scholarship/aPrWBTBLwj

CFUW Fellowships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cfuw-fellowships/N90tP080N

The Canadian Press Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-canadian-press-scholarship/axrlCH9jA

Dick Martin Scholarship Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dick-martin-scholarship-award/agJtlcb_x

ServiceScape Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/N03xiPkYN

Alexander D. Pringle Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/alexander-d-pringle-memorial-scholarship/aL8kmor-8

Manitoba Beef Producers Bursaries https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/manitoba-beef-producers-bursaries/awH5Lidna

Loans Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj

North American Van Lines Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/north-american-van-lines-canada-scholarship/0LYBqC9IZ5

Working Parent College Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/working-parent-college-scholarship-program/yfmP_rGG8

The Elizabeth Greenshields Foundation Grant https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-elizabeth-greenshields-foundation-grant/aPgKOgvBE8

Jetty Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jetty-scholarship/Nbrwteoblf
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